This section highlights information that should be checked with a solicitor or licensed conveyancer.  It also gives an
opinion of market value and an estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes.

4. Valuation and conveyancer issues

Rights and responsibilities for all mutual parts should be confirmed.

£353,000 (THREE HUNDRED AND FIFTY THREE THOUSAND POUNDS).

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on  information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

£230,000 (TWO HUNDRED AND THIRTY THOUSAND POUNDS).

Following buoyant market conditions over a prolonged period through the Covid 19 pandemic,  there are now
indications of a return to a more balanced level of supply and demand.

Signed

Report author

Company name

Address

Date of report